

VAT REg NO. 300 859 518

27 – 29 Crown Street; Ayr; KA8 8AG www.sact-carclub.co.uk

01292 270865

The SACT Car Club provides you with access to three E-cars at very low rates (two Nissan Leaf 5 Seater and one 7 seat Nissan eNV200).

You can become member by filling in our membership form, this can be downloaded from the website (www.sact-carclub.co.uk/) or, picked up at our Crown Street office. You will receive low membership rates as a member. Or you can just Pay As You Go.

SACT Car Club Tariffs (All Prices includes VAT)

	Member	Pay As You Go
Individual Membership	£30 per year	Free
Concessions	£15 per year	Free
Hourly Rate		
 Nissan Leaf 5-Serater 	£2.50	£4.00
 Nissan E-NV200 7-Seater 	£3.00	£4.50
Daily Rate (8-24hours)		
Nissan Leaf 5-Serater	£20.00	£30.00
Nissan E-NV200 7-Seater	£25.00	£35.00
Mileage Charges		
Nissan Leaf 5-Serater	£0.05	£0.10
 Nissan E-NV200 7-Seater 	£0.10	£0.10
Other Charges		
Damage to cars (driver fault)		Up to £250

Payment: A deposit of up to 50% will be taken at the time of booking with a final invoice sent by email after the hire. You will be directed to pay with PayPal via the booking system, no PayPal account is necessary. Balance payments can be made by cash, cheque, PayPal or bank transfer.

Recharge the car: Free if Charge Place Scotland or ROLECev charging points are used.

Licence Required: Full UK driving licence.

Fancy trying one out: Our £25 voucher is the perfect answer, it is all inclusive, can be for a full 8 hours and includes mileage. No membership required.

Please contact us for details on 01292 270865 or via email: admin@sact-carclub.co.uk.





